7 1st National Bird Show Results for the Stafford Division

Total 83 Birds - 7 Exhibitors
Judge: Peter Finn

DIVISION 7 - WINNERS

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4t Place 5th Place 6th Place 7t Place 8 Place
Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie Carl Biers
Division 7 - Section 1 - CRESTED, CLEAR and VARIEGATED
Class #1In
Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
1 5 Carl Biers Jan Davie Jose Zelada
2 2 Nivaldo Blanco Carl Biers
3 7 Jose Zelada Jose Zelada Carl Biers
4 2 Jan Davie Nivaldo Blanco
5 5 Jan Davie Jan Davie Nivaldo Blanco
6 4 Jan Davie Steven Wolford Carl Biers
7 8 Jan Davie Carl Biers Carl Biers
8 4 Carl Biers Nivaldo Blanco Kerwin Fulton
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
S\Neii:z:]s] Jan Davie Jan Davie Jan Davie
Section 2 - NON-CRESTED, CLEAR, TICKED OR VARIEGATED
Class #in
Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
17 5 Carl Biers Benicio Martinez Ben Martinez
18 0
19 7 Jan Davie Carl Biers Steven Wolford
20 1 Carl Biers
21 1 Carl Biers
22 5 Steven Wolford Carl Biers Nivaldo Blanco
23 2 Jan Davie Carl Biers
24 3 Benicio Martinez Jan Davie Jan Davie
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 0
section 2 Jan Davie Jan Davie Carl Biers

Winners




Total 112 Birds - 7 Exhibitors
Judge: Peter Finn

71 National Bird Show Results for the Stafford Division

Section 3 - CRESTED MELANIN

Class

#In
Class

1st Place

2nd Place

3d Place

33

Jan Davie

Jan Davie

Kerwin Fulton

34

Jan Davie

35

36

37

38

39

Jan Davie

Steven Wolford

40

Jan Davie

41

42

43

44

45

Steven Wolford

46

47

48
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Section 3

Winners

Jan Davie

Jan Davie

Steven Wolford

Section 4 - NON-CRESTED MELANIN

Class

#in
Class

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

49

Carl Biers

Jan Davie

Steven Wolford

50

Jan Davie

51

52

53

Kerwin Fulton

54

55

Jan Davie

Benicio Martinez

Steven Wolford

56

Jan Davie

Benicio Martinez

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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Section 4

Winners

Jan Davie

Carl Biers

Jan Davie




